Size of Meter

By-law 2017-03 Schedule "A"

2020 Rates

Cubic Meters
Minimum Charge included in Overage Charge

bi-monthly Minimum Charge Per Cubic Meter

5/8”

3/4”

1”

1 %H

1 'yzn

2”

3”

77.28 24 0.64
77.28 0.64

S 154.56
154.56 48 0.64
154.56 0.64

S 309.12
309.12 96 0.64
309.12 0.64

S 618.24
463.68 144 0.64
463.68 0.64

S 927.36
618.24 192 0.64
618.24 0.64

S 1,236.48
1,391.04 432 0.64
1,391.04 0.64

S 2,782.08
2,782.08 864 0.64
2,782.08 0.64

$ 5,564.16
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Water
Wastewater

Water
Wastewater

Water
Wastewater
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Wastewater
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Wastewater

Water
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